OpraH, ocyecTBasrONT it

GYHKIME M IOTHOMOYUS YIPENUTENs

Vypexnenue

Enunanna n3mepenus: py6.

ILnaH ¢pHHAHCOBO-X035HCTBEHHON NeATEALHOCTH

ot "20"mrons 2020 r. Jara
no CropHOMY peecTpy
Vnpasnenue 06pa3opaHus aqMHHUCTPALMM MYHALANATEHOTO omvmwowmmxm TOPOJCKOrO
" rnasa o BK
oxpyra "Bopxyra" f
o CBOZHOMY peecTpy.
HHH
MVYHMLIMIIAJIBHOE OBIIIEOBPA3OBATEJIbHOE YUYPEXJIEHUE "CPEJJH S
OBIEOBPA3OBATEJIbHA S IHKOJIA Ne 39 IMEHV I'EOPTUS AJIEKCAHJIPOBAYA K1
YEPHOBA" I BOPKYThI"
no OKEH

T a1

KPP aBKa noxnycH)

2040 r.

Konst

20.07.2020

975

87301520

1103024446

110301001

383







